ÔITEM NO.87

BHAIKDAS & ORS. **VERSUS** STATE OF MAHARASHTRA AND ORS. (with interim relief and office report) WITH SLP(C) No. 14537/2016 Interim Relief and Office Report) SLP(C) No. 16494-16500/2016 Office Report) Date: 05/09/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today. For Petitioner(s) Ms. Nabita Hasan, Adv. Ms. Aparna Bhat, Adv. Ms. Nabita Hasan, Adv. Mr. Pukhrambam Ramesh Kumar, Adv. Mr. Amol Nirmalkumar Suryawanshi, Adv. For Respondent(s)

REGISTRAR COURT. 1

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 16491/2016

Ms. Aparna Jha, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. PAWAN DEV KOTWAL

> (PAWAN DEV KOTWAL) Registrar

SECTION IX

Petitioner(s)

Respondent(s)